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**Wireless Earbuds User Manual**
1. **Charging**

- Use the included charging cable to connect the earbuds and the power
adapter.

- Plug into a power source; the charging indicator light will turn on to
indicate charging.

- When fully charged, the indicator light will change color or turn off.
2.**Power On**

- Press and hold the power button (usually the multifunction button) for
about 3-5 seconds until the indicator light flashes or you hear a prompt.
3. **wireless Connection™*

- Turn on the wireless function on your phone or other device.

- Search for new devices in the wireless settings.

- Select your earbuds.

- If a pairing code is required, enter “0000” or “1234".
4.**Using the Earbuds**

-To answer/end a call: Press the multifunction button once.

- To play/pause music: Press the multifunction button once.

-To power off the earbuds: Press and hold the power button for about 3-5
seconds until the indicator light turns off or you hear a prompt
5. **Precautions**

- Do not expose the earbuds to high temperatures, humidity, or direct
sunlight.

-When notin use, keep the earbuds charged and store them in a dry place.

FCCID:2AXK8-S9

B3t (English)

**Mode d'emploi des écouteurs sans fil**
1.**Chargement**

- Utilisez le cable de charg fourni pour connecter les et
secteur.

- Branchez I'appareil sur une source d'alimentation; le voyant de charge s'allume
pour indiquer que la charge est en cours.

- Une fois complétement chargée, le voyant change de couleur ou s'éteint.
2.**Mise sous tension**

- Appuyez et maif le bouton d'ali le bouton
multifonction) pendant environ 3 a 5 secondes jusqu'a ce que le voyant clignote ou
que vous entendiez une invite.
3.**Connexion wireless**

- Activez la fonction wireless sur votre téléphone ou un autre appareil.

- Recherchez de nouveaux appareils dans les paramétres wireless.

- Sélectionnez vos écouteurs.

- Siun code de couplage est requis, entrez “0000” ou “1234”".

4. **Utilisation des écouteurs**

- Pour répondre/raccrocher un appel : Appuyez une fois sur le bouton multifonction.

- Pour lire/mettre en pause la musique : Appuyez une fois sur le bouton
multifonction.

**Bedienungsanleitung fiir kabellose Kopfhdrer**
1.**Aufladen**

- Verwenden Sie das mitgelieferte Ladekabel, um die Kopfhérer mit dem
Netzadapter zu verbinden.

- SchlieRen Sie das Gerat an eine Stromquelle an; die Ladeanzeige leuchtet auf,
um das Laden anzuzeigen

- Wenn der Akku vollstandig geladen ist, andert die Anzeige ihre Farbe oder
erlischt.
2.**Einschalten**

- Driicken und halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter (normalerweise der
lang, bis die Anzeige blinkt oder Sie einen

Hinweis horen
3. **wireless -Verbindung**

- Schalten Sie die wireless -Funktion auf Inrem Telefon oder einem anderen Gerét
ein.

- Suchen Sie in den wireless -Einstellungen nach neuen Geréten

- Wahlen Sie Ihre Kopfhorer aus.

- Wenn ein Pairing-Code erforderlich ist, geben Sie ,0000" oder ,1234" ein.
4.**Verwendung der Kopfhorer**

- Um einen Anruf anzunehmen/beenden: Driicken Sie einmal die

- Pour éteindre les é : Appuyez et mai le bouton d'
pendant environ 3 & 5 secondes jusqu'a ce que le voyant s'éteigne ou que vous
entendiez une invite.
5. **Précautions**
- Ne pas exposer les écouteurs a des temnératures élevées, &
"humidité ou & la lumiére directe du sole
- Lorsqu’'ils ne sont pas utilisés, gardsz les écouteurs chargés et
rangez—les dans un endroit sec

ki (Frangais)

- Um Musik abzuspielen/anzuhalten: Driicken Sie einmal die Multifunktionstaste.

- Um die Kopfhorer auszuschalten: Driicken und halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter
etwa 3-5 Sekunden lang, bis die Anzeige erlischt oder Sie einen Hinweis héren.
5. **Vorsichtsmafinahmen**

- Setzen Sie die Kopfhorer keiner hohen Temperatur, Feuchtigkeit oder direktem
Sonnenlicht aus.

- Wenn sie nicht verwendet werden, halten Sie die Kopfhérer geladen und
bewahren Sie sie an einem trockenen Ort auf.

Wi (eutsch)

**Manuale d'uso degli auricolari wireless**
1. **Ricarica**

- Utilizzare il cavo di ricarica incluso per collegare gli auricolari e I'adattatore di
alimentazione.

- Collegare alla fonte di alimentazione; la spia di ricarica si accendera per indicare
laricarica in corso.

- Quando completamente carica, la spia cambiera colore o si spegnera.
2.**Accensione**

- Tenere premuto il pulsante di il pulsante
per circa 3-5 secondi fino a quando la spia lampeggia o si sente un prompt.
3.**Connessione wireless**

- Attivare la funzione wireless sul telefono o su un altro dispositivo.

- Cercare nuovi dispositivi nelle impostazioni wireless

- Selezionare gli auricolari

- Se e richiesto un codice di associazione, inserire “0000" 0 “1234".
4. **Utilizzo degli auricolari**

- Perrispondere/terminare una chiamata: Premere una volta il pulsante
multifunzione.

- Per riprodurre/mettere in pausa la musica: Premere una volta il pulsante
multifunzione.

- Per spegnere gli auricolari: Tenere premuto il pulsante di accensione per circa 3-5
secondi fino a quando la spia si spegne o si sente un prompt.
5.**Precauzioni**

- Non esporre gli auricolari a temperature elevate, umidita o luce solare diretta

- Quando non in uso, mantenere gli auricolari carichi e conservarli in un luogo
asciutto

JofliE (1taliano)

FGC Caution:

undesired operation.
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
operate the equipment.

more of the following measures:

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different
from that to which the receiver is connected.

without restriction.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not
cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the
FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This
equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions,
may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a
particular installation.If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or

-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be used in portable exposure condition

responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to

**Manual de uso de auriculares inalambricos**
1.**Carga®*

- Utilice el cable de carga incluido para conectar los auriculares y el adaptador de
corriente

- Conecte a una fuente de energia; el indicador de carga se encenderé para indicar
que se esta cargando

- Cuando esté completamente cargado, el indicador cambiara de color o se
apagara
2. *Encendido**

- el boton de el boton

6n) durante 35 hasta que el indicador
parpadee o escuche una indicacion
3.**Conexion wireless **

- Active la funcién wireless en su teléfono u otro dispositivo.

- Busque nuevos dispositivos en la configuracién de wireless.

- Seleccione sus auriculares.

- Si se requiere un cédigo de emparejamiento, ingrese "0000" 0 "1234".

**Uso de los auriculares**

- Para contestar/colgar una llamada: Presione el botén multifuncién una vez

- Para reproducir/pausar musica: Presione el botén multifuncion una vez.

- Para apagar los auricular el boton de ido durante
aproximadamente 3-5 segundos hasta que el indicador se apague o escuche una
indicacion
5.**Precauciones**

- No exponga los auriculares a altas temperaturas, humedad o luz solar directa.

- Cuando no los utilice, mantenga los auriculares cargados y
guérdelos en un lugar seco
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**Bezdratova sluchatka Uzivatelska pfirucka**

1.Pfipojte sluchatka wireless a napajeci adaptér pomoci pfilozeného
nabijeciho kabelu. Zapojte napajeni a kontrolka nabijeni se rozsviti, aby
oznacila, ze probiha nabijeni. Po pIném nabiti se kontrolka zméni barvu
nebo vypne.

2. Zapnuti.Stisknéte a podrzte tlagitko napajeni (obvykle multifunkéni
tlagitko) asi 3-5 sekund, dokud indikatorova svétla nebo neuslysite vyzvé.

3.Zapnéte funkci wireless telefonu nebo jiného zafizeni, které vam
umoziuje pfipojeni wireless. Vyhledejte nové zafizeni v nastaveni
wireless zafizeni- Vyberte si wireless sluchatka... Pokud potfebujete
zadat sparovaci kod, zadejte prosim "0000" nebo "1234".

4. Pouzivani sluchatek k pfijimani/ukonéeni hovori: Jednou stisknéte
multifunkeni tlacitko. Pfehrat/pozastavit hudbu: Jednou stisknéte
multifunkéni tlacitko. Vypnéte sluchatka wireless stisknéte a podrzte
tlagitko napajeni asi 3-5 sekund, dokud nezhasne kontrolka nebo
neuslySite pipnuti.

5.Pr ntivni opatfeni: y i a vysokymteplotam v\hkosn
nebo silnému svétle. Pokud se atka nepouzivaji, jte piné
nabita a umistéte je na suché misto

de uso de

1.**Carga*™*

- Utilice el cable de carga incluido para conectar los auriculares y el adaptador de
corriente.

- Conecte a una fuente de energia; el indicador de carga se encendera para indicar
que se esta cargando.

- Cuando esté completamente cargado, el indicador cambiaré de color o se
apagara.
2.**Encendido”*

- i el boton de el botén

6n) durante i 3-5 segundos hasta que el indicador

parpadee o escuche una indicacion
3.**Conexion wireless**

- Active la funcion wireless en su teléfono u otro dispositivo.

- Busque nuevos dispositivos en la configuracién de wireless.

- Seleccione sus auriculares.

- Sise requiere un codigo de emparejamiento, ingrese "0000" 0 "1234"
4.**Uso de los auriculares**

- Para contestar/colgar una llamada: Presione el botén multifuncion una vez

- Para reproducir/pausar musica: Presione el boton multifuncion una vez

- Para apagar los auriculares: el boton de durante
aproximadamente 3-5 segundos hasta que el indicador se apague o escuche una
indicacion
5. **Precauciones*”

- No exponga los auriculares a altas temperaturas, humedad o luz solar directa

- Cuando no los utilice, mantenga los auriculares cargados

gudrdelos en un lugar seco
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Die vom Ladegerat gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen der
bendtigt wird, und der Maximalleistung von [5] Watt liege]
EIE

La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise
|'"équipement radio et la puissance maximale de [5] watts

power delivered by the

rger must bebetween min [2.5]
ts required by the
ioequipment, and max [5]

ts in order toachieve the
imum charging speed

indestleistung von [2,5] Watt, die von der Funkausristung
, umdie maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.

ntre la puissance minimale de [2,5] watts requise par
fin d'obtenir la vitesse de charge maximale.

Bruger ing til tradlgse

Opladning - Tilslut wireless-eretelefonerne og stremforsyningen ved hjaelp
af det medfelgende opladningskabel. Tilslut strammen, o
opladningsindikatoren teendes for at indikere, at opladningen erigang. Nar
indikatoren er fuldt opladet, skifter farve eller slukker.

Teend - Tryk pa teend/sluk-knappen (normalt multifunktionsknappen) og hold
den nede i ca. 3-5 sekunder, indtil indikatorlyset blinker, eller der heres en
hurtig lyd.

3. Tilslut wireless - SIa wireless -funktionen til pa din telefon eller anden
enhed. Seg efter en ny enhed i wireless-indstillingerne pa enheden- Veelg
dine wireless -gretelefoner. Hvis du har brug for at indtaste en
parringskode, skal du indtaste "0000" eller "1234".

4. Brug hovedtelefoner - besvar/afslut opkald: Tryk én gang pa
f musik: Tryk én gang pa
mulmunkhonsknappen Sluk wireless -gretelefoner - tryk og hold
nedeica. 3-5 ,indtil indikatorlyset slukker,
eller du herer et bip

Forholdsregler - Udsaet ikke hovedtelefonerne for hoje temperaturer,
fugtighed eller steerkt lys. Nar de ikke eri brug, skal du holde gretelefonerne
fuldt opladet og placere dem pa et tort sted.

JH# (Danmark)

Gebruikershandleiding voor draadloze hoofdtelefoon

Sluitde wireless-oortelefoon en de voedingsadapter aan met behulp van

Anvéndarhandbok for tradiésa hérlurar

1. Laddning - Anslut wireless -horlurarna och natadaptern med hjalp av den

de meegeleverde oplaadkabel. Steek het stopcontact in en het
gaat branden om aan te geven dat het opladen bezig is. Na volledig
opgeladen te zijn, verandert het controlelampje van kleur of gaat uit.

2.Aan/uit.Houd de aan/uit-knop (meestal de multifunctionele knop)
ongeveer 3-5 seconden ingedrukt totdat het controlelampje knippert of een
prompt geluid wordt gehoord.

Schakel de wireless-functie van uw telefoon of een ander apparaat in. Zoek
naar een nieuw apparaat in de wireless -instellingen van het apparaat- Kies
je wireless oortelefoons. Als u een koppelingscode moet invoeren, voert u
"0000" of "1234" in.

laddnir 1en ocl
laddningsindikatorlampan tands for att indikera att laddningen pagar- Nar
indikatorlampan &r fulladdad andras férg eller sténgs av.

2.Slapa-Hallin stré ( i i nappen)ica 3-5
sekunder tills indikatorlampan blinkar eHere((snabbt ljud hors.

3. Anslut wireless - Sla pa wireless-funktionen pa telefonen eller annan
enhet- Sok efter en ny enhet i enhetens wireless-instaliningar. Valj dina
wireless -horlurar. Om du behover ange en parkopplingskod, ange "0000"
eller"1234".

4. Anvand horlurar svara pa/avsluta samtal: Tryck pa

4. Koptelefoon gebrulken om gesp te bear digen: Druk
één keer op de mt knop. Muziek p ren: Druk één
keer op de multifunctionele knop. Houd de t-knop -

multift 1 en gang. Spela upp/pausa musik: Tryck pa
multifunktionsknappen en gang. Stang av wireless-hérlurarna - hall ned

seconden ingedrukt totdat het controlelampje uitgaat of u een piep hoort

5. Voorzorg: gt : Stelde 1 niet bloot aan hoge
temperaturen, vochtigheid of sterk licht- Houd de oortelefoons volledig
opgeladen wanneer ze niet worden gebruikt en plaats ze op een droge
plaats.

# ( Dutch)

trsmknappen i ca 3-5 sekunder tills indikatorlampan slécks eller du hér ett
pip.

5. Forsiktighetsatgarder - Utsatt inte hérlurarna for hoga temperaturer, fukt
eller starkt ljus. Nar du inte anvander horlurarna ska du halla dem fulladdade
och placera dem pa en torr plats.

HRIE  Swedish

VICTPYKUI NO MCMONB30BAHMIO GECNIPOBOAHbIX HAYIWIHUKOB

3apagka - MogkniouuTe HaywHku WIreless v agantep nutanus ¢ nomowssio
NPUAGIaeMOii AMHIN 3apSAKA. BCTaBbTE NUTAHME, 1 3XUTaHME MHANKATOPA 3aPAAKN
03Hauaer, UTo OH 3apsKaeTcs. Moce 3apSAKN MHAMKATOP CTAHOBUTCS APYTOrO LiBeTa
WA racker.

BKAIOUNTS - [L1MHHOE HAKATHE KHOMKU MMTaHIIS (0GbINHO MHOTOGYHKUMOHATEHOM KHO
1K) OKOAIO 3 - 5 CeKYHA, NOKA MHAMKATOD HE MATAET VAW HE CABIWIAT CUTHANbHBIN 3BYK.

Moakniouenve Wireless - Braiounte dyHkumio Wireless ans mo6unsroro renedoHa
VMM APYTOrO yCTPOWCTBA. MONCK HOBLIX YCTPOWCTS B HACTPOiKAX wireless
yupomc-ea Bblﬁepwe HayLHUKY Bluetooth. EC/ HyXHO BEECTY KO Napbl, BBeAUTE
“0000"

" - npvem / TeNeQOHa: HaXMITE MHOTOdYHKUN
OHabHYI0 KHONKY OAMH Pa3. BOCMPOM3BEACHME / Nay3a My3hiki: HAXMUTE MHOTOBYHK
LIMOHA/IbHYIO KHOMKY OAVH Pa3. 3aKpOMTE HaywW WKy BIUETOOth - HaXMWTE KHONKY
MUTaHWA B TeUeHHE 3 - 5 CEKYHA, N10Ka IHAKATOP HE NOTACHET MW He YCALILTE
noAckasky.

5. Mephl NPEAOCTOPOXHOCTY - He NojBepraiiTe HayLIHIK/ BO3AGHCTENIO BLICOKMX

TeMNepaTyp, BAAXHOCTA WM APKOTO CBeTa. EC/W Bbl HE UCTIONb3YeTe, AepXHTE
HayLHVKY AOCTATOMHO 33PSKEHHEIMM U OCTABLTE WX B CYXOM MECTE.

i Russian

BEAFIE

La potenza erogata dal caricabatterie deve essere compre
dall'apparecchiatura radio e la potenza massima di [5] wal
A

MouwHoCTb, NogaBaemas 3apsafHbIM YCTPONCTBOM, AOKHa BbiTb B ANa
MaKCcKManbHOM [5] BaTT ANS JOCTUXEHMS MaKCUMasbHOM CKOPOCTY 3a

HEFIE
A poténcia fornecida pelo carregador deve estar entre os
rddio e o maximo de [5] watts, a fim de alcancar a velocid

Ri&

REHCL - THAESNIBAR, BREEBIHIBELT ZH/[2
ERTELHTY

wHiE

STt HYstE WH2 R X ERR St 2| (2.5] AE

AEE

Effekten, der leveres af opladeren, skal vere mellem den
maksimale [5] watt for at opna den maksimale opladningsha
BYLTIE

La potencia suministrada por el cargador debe estar entre|
radioy los [5] vatios mdximos, para alcanzar la méxima v

atra la potenzaminima di [2,5] watt richiesta
itt, al fine di ottenere la velocita di ricarica massima

lasoHe OT MUHWManbHOM [2,5] BaTT, Tpebyemon paguonprnbopom, 4o
AAKN.

alores minimo de [2,5] watts exigidos pelo equipamento de
de maxima de carregamento.

Bl7 v b EBRKISIT Y FORBICHIZLENDHY, BRAORBREE

b 20§ [5] SLE Atoof QOO AT S £ =5 <Y = AZ L
indste [2,5] watt, der kreves af radioudstyret, og den
stighed.

los [2,5] vatios minimos necesarios para el equipo de
locidad de carga.

Vezeték nélkilli filhallgaté Felhasznaléi kézikonyv

1. Téltés - Csatlakoztassa a wireless filhallgatot s a hal6zatiadaptert a meneken
&

bekapceol, nogy [6le726 a fotes folyamatban van- A (eljes follolies utan A jelzofény
szinét vagy kikapcsol

2. bekapcsolas - Nyomja meg és tartsa lenyomva a bekapcsold gombot (ltalaban a
gombot) 3-5 percig, amig a jelzfény villog vagy gyors
hang nem hall.

3. wireless csatlakoztatésa - Kapcsolja be a telefon vagy mas eszkéz wireless
funkciojat. Keressen egy uj eszkozt az eszkoz wireless beallitasaiban. Valassza ki a
wireless fiilhallgatét... Ha parositasi kodot szeretne megadni, kérjiik, adja meg a
"0000" vagy "1234".

4. Fej 6 élata - hivasok f 4 jezése: Nyomja meg egyszera
gombot. Zene i ése: Nyomja meg egyszera
gombot. Kapcsolja ki a wireless fi 6t - tartsa lenyomva a
gombot il 3-5 masodpercig, amig a jelzéfény kiaiszik, vagy
sipszot hall

Ovintézkedések - Ne tegye ki a
vagy erés fénynek. Ha nincs hasznalatban, ksr]uk tartsa teljesen feltltve a
fiilhallgatot, és helyezze szaraz helyre.

@FF (Hungarian)

Instrukcja obstugi stuchawek bezprzewodowych

1. tadowanie Podiacz sOucnawkl wireless i zasllacz za pomoca

Swiatto
tadowania wlqczy sig, aby wskazac, ze tadowanie jest w toku. Po petnym
natadowaniu lampka wskaznika zmieni kolor lub wytaczy sie.

2. Wigczenie.Nacisnij i przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania (zwykle przycisk
wielofunkcyjny) przez okoto 3-5 sekund, az lampka wskaznika miga lub
ustyszy sie gtosny dzwigk.

3.Wiacz funkcje wireless telefonu lub innego urzadzenia, ktére umozliwia
podigczenie wireless . Wyszukaj nowe urzgdzenie w ustawieniach
wireless urzadzenia- Wybierz stuchawki wireless. Jesli chcesz
wprowadzi¢ kod parowania, wpisz "0000" lub "1234".

4. Uzywanie stuchawek do odbierania/zakonczenia potaczen: Nacisnij raz
przycisk wielofunkcyjny. Odtwarzanie/wstrzymanie muzyki: Nacisnij raz
przycisk wielofunkcyjny. Wytgcz stuchawki wireless nacisnij i przytrzymaj
przycisk zasilania przez okoto 3-5 sekund, az $wiatto wskaznika zgasnie
lub ustyszysz sygnat sygnatu.

5. Srodki ostroznosci: Nie narazaj stuchawek na wysokie temperatury,
wilgotnosc¢ lub silne $wiatto. Kiedy nie sg uzywane, nalezy przechowywac
stuchawki w petni natadowane i umiesci¢ je w suchym miejscu.

il (Polski)

Ey X €t piBio XpfioNg AGUPUATWY GKOUGTIKGV

1.Baon 96pTIong TUVBEGTE Ta GKOUGTIKG Kal TOV TIPOGAPHOYED PEGHATOS
XPNOILOTIOIGVTAS TO TAPEXOUEVO KAAWBIO POPTIONG- ZUVBESTE 1O PEUHA Kal N
EVBEIKTIKA AUXVid OPTIONS Ba GVAWE! yia va SEigel 011 N QOPTION BPiOKETal OF
€6EMIEN. AQOU (QOPTIOTE! TAMPWS, N EVBEIKTIKA AUXVia 8a GAAGEEI XpWpa i Ba
amevepyooineei

2 inon. Narfore éva 10 koupTii iag (ouviBwg To
KoUpTI TOAGTTAGY AEITOUPYIOY) yid TIEQITTOU 3-5 BEUTEPAETITA PEXPI Vet
avaBooBAGE! N EVBEIKTIKA AUXVia fi va akouoTEl Evag GUEcOg fXOG

SUvBE0TE To EVEPYOTIOIRGTE T AEITOUpYia TOU TNAEQWVOU GG fi GAANG OUCKEURG—
AvagnTioTe pia véa OUOKEUR OTIG PUBMIOEIS TNG GUOKEUTG- AIGAEEE Ta Bluetooth
AKOUOTIKG 00U, EGV BEAETE Ve EI0GYAYETE £vay KwBIKG EGENG, TTapPAKAAOUME
€lodyeTe "0000" f "1234"

4. Xprion GKOUGTIKGV YIa ATAVINGN/TEPRATIoNd KAGOEWY: MaTATTE To KOURT
TOMGTAGV AEITOUPYIGV pia gopd. AvaTrapaywyr/Tadon poudikA: MatoTe 1o
KOUWTI TTOAAGTIAGV AEITOUPYIOV pia QOPG. ATTEVEPYOTIOINGTE TA GKOUGTIKG
TATAOTE TAPATETAPEVA TO KOUYTH TPO(OBOTIAG YIG TIEPITIOU 3-5 SEUTEPOAETTA
VEXPI va OBAGEI N EVBEIKTIKA AUXVia fi va GKOGOETE éva pmmi

5. MpoQUAGEEIS: Mny EKBETETE Ta GKOUOTIKG Ot UYNAES BEPOKPATIES, uypasia f

10XUP6 PuG- OTav SEV XpNOIHOTIOOVTAI, KPATAGTE Ta GKOUGTIKG TARPWG
QOPTIOEV Kl TOTTOBETAGTE Ta OE OTEYVG PEPOS,
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il (Korean)

HERIE

Vykon doddvany nabi je€kou musi byt v rozmezi mezi minimal
zaFizenim, a maximdlnim vikonem [5] wattovych, abyste do
WA

De vermogen die door de oplader wordt geleverd, moet tuss
wordt vereist en het maximaal [5] watt liggen om de maxim
3455 ) )

Effekten som laddaren tillhandahaller maste |ligga mellan
den storsta [2,5] watt for att uppna den hiogsta laddnings

I

H 10X0G TTOU TTAPEXETAL ATIO TOV QOPTLOTH TIPETIEL VA BPITKETOL HETOED

£EOTIALOPO KAl TOL péyLlaTou [5] Watt yia va emtiteux el n péylotn toy
KEIE

Moc dostarczana przez tadowarke musi znajdowac sie¢ w zakresie o
maksymalnej [5] watow, aby osiggngé maksymalng predko$c tadow|

&) 5 FliE
Atolte altal biztositott teljesitménynek a radiéberendezések altal ig|
hogy elérjik a maximalis toltési sebességet.

nim vikonem [2,5] wattovych, ktery je vy[Jadovédn radio
ahli maximalni rychlosti nabfjent.

n het minimaal [2,5] watt dat door het radioapparaat
le oplaadsnelheid te bereiken.

den minsta [2,5] watt som krdvs av radioutrustningen och
astigheten.

TOou eAdXLOTOU [2,5] Watt mou armatte{tat amd 1o padlopwvikd
TNTA OPTIONG.

H minimalnej [2,5] watow wymaganej przez sprzet radiowy do
Ania.

enyelt minimalis [2,5] watt és a maximalis [5] watt k6zott kell lennie,
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